17 South Center Street
Benserville. 1L GOIOR

Office. 30.350.3404
Fax: B30 2503438

BENSENVILLE | wemmis

VILLAGE BOARD March 3, 2023

President

Frank DzSimane

N Buildzoom

Board of Trustees 548 Market Street, Suite 14554

San Francisco, California 94104
Re: March 1, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Buildzoom:

Village Clerk

Naney Duinn

I am pleased to help you with your March 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of

Bensenville received your request on March 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:
Village Manager

Fean K. Summers

“Request a copy of your building permit records since January 15, 2023, to present.”
After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued from January 15, 2023 - March 3, 2023. (2 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

dom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT

BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM: Name Janine Rugas
Freedom of Information Officer ' Address 948 Market St. Suite 14554
Village of Bensenville San Francisco, California 94104
12 8. Center Street 3 Phone 480-780-1151
Bensenville, IL 60106 E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for
Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since January 15, 2023, to present.

J:l THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a
commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail D U.S. Mail D Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

03/01/2023 W
Date Signature v 7

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified. your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified. any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404  Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOlArequesti@bensenville.ilus
) ***For Frccdum_of[nfnrmation Officer Use Only*#*
3/ | I 23 / ﬁ’/z; 3/1 5/23 Hu — 3/.3/ 23
Date Request Date Response Date Extended Total Charges Date Documents
Received Due Response Due Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee:




Location

230 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE
253 NORTH PINE LANE

111 NORTH ADDISON STREET
1250 NORTH ELLIS STREET
1501 DEVON AVENUE

1501 DEVON AVENUE

372 NORTH MEYER ROAD

520 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
480 NORTH YORK ROAD

701 WEST MAPLE LANE

1501 DEVON AVENUE

415 WEST GREEN STREET

18 EAST GREEN STREET

350 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET
11 WEST GREEN STREET

750 SOUTH YORK ROAD

596 NORTH YORK ROAD

484 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
480 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
1401 DEVON AVENUE

241 WEST JAMES STREET
1180 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
560 NORTH YORK ROAD

1401 DEVON AVENUE

1109 WEST GLENDALE STREET
1401 DEVON AVENUE

108 NORTH CENTER STREET
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD

290 BEELINE DRIVE

1062 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE

358 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE

628 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
833 EAGLE DRIVE

1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
114 WEST GREEN STREET 102
480 NORTH YORK ROAD

1601 DEVON AVENUE

840 EAST GREEN STREET

225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

User Status
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Application Recv'd

01/16/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/19/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/24/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/27/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/03/2023
02/03/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023

Project/Activity Desc Line 2

SOLAR PANELS

SEWER CLEAN OUT

GATE

R/R ANTENNAS & ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE INSTALL

CAT6 & DATE CABLING INSTALL

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

CONCRETE WORK

FIRE SPRINKLER MODIFICATION
FENCE

COOLER, AMBIENT & DOCK

R/R AC & FURNACE

UPGRADE PANEL & BASEBOARD HEATER LINE
DEMO WALLS & SUSPENDED CEILING
PANEL UPDATES

CAN LIGHTING INSTALLATION
RESTAURANT RENOVATION

NEW AWNINGS

STRAY BOOTH INSTALL

RACKING

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

SPECIAL USE VARIATION

NEW PAVEMENT

FENCING & GATE

SOLAR PANELS

SPRINKLER SYSTEM

R/R GARAGE

ADDITION, RENOVATION & SITE IMPROVEMENTS
1 NEW HSW SPRINKLER

FIRE ALARM DEVICES

RE-ROOF

OPENING WALL

FIRE ALARM

REMODEL

APPLICANT PAID FEES

INSTALL COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
LOW VOLT WIRING
R/R 2 EXISTING MAKE UP AIR



595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

18 EAST GREEN STREET

18 EAST GREEN STREET

247 NORTH TIOGA AVENUE
208 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE
1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
1218 WEST STONEHAM STREET
325 SOUTH YORK ROAD

229 WEST GRAND AVENUE K
103 RED OAK STREET

720 EAST GREEN STREET

840 EAST GREEN STREET

720 EAST GREEN STREET

840 EAST GREEN STREET

1601 DEVON AVENUE

110 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE

11 WEST GREEN STREET 707
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

785 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE

210 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

11 WEST GREEN STREET 302
422 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
601 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
647 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
818 EAST GEORGE STREET

253 WEST WILLIAM STREET

1120 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE

350 NORTH MEYER ROAD
260 SOUTH MASON STREET
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
439 BARRON STREET

1068 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
1001 BRYN MAWR AVENUE
411 SOUTH PARK STREET
354 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE
706 ALGONQUIN AVENUE
1051 SOUTH CENTER STREET
332 WEST GREEN STREET

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE

CLOSED BY INSPECTOR

ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

02/06/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/20/2023
02/20/2023
02/21/2023
02/21/2023
02/21/2023
02/21/2023
02/22/2023
02/22/2023
02/22/2023
02/23/2023
02/24/2023
02/24/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023

UPGRADE PLUMBING

DRYWALL

R/R WATER HEATER

SUMP PUMP DISCHARGE INSTALL
EGRESS WINDOWS

R/RRTU

NEW FENCE

ADDISTIONS TO FIRE ALARM
SIGN

FENCE

SITE FANCING

SITE FENCING

WALL MOUNTED & FREESTANDING SIGNS
SIGN

CABLING - LOW VOLT

FLAT ROOF

FIRE ALARM

ELECTRIC PANEL UPDATE

SPRAY BOOTH

MEZZANINE INSTALLATION

SFH NEW CONSTRUCTION

SIGN

ELECTRICAL WORK

SUMP PIPE

RACKING

SIGN

GENERATOR

ROOM DEMO

FIRE ALARM

BACKFLOW DEVICE

ELECTRIC BOX

DEMO OFFICE

R/R ROOF HOME & GARAGE
SEWER CLEAN OUT

REPAIR TRUCK IMPACT

R/R FRONT & REAR STAIRS AND SERVICE WALK
R/R ELECTRIC SERVICE & PANEL UPGRADE
NEW FENCE

FENCE

FENCE



