



12 South Center Street  
Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.350.3404  
Fax: 630.350.3438  
[www.bensenville.il.us](http://www.bensenville.il.us)

**VILLAGE BOARD**

March 3, 2023

**President**  
Frank DeSimone

**Board of Trustees**  
Rosa Carmona  
Amy Franz  
Marie T. Frey  
McLane Lomax  
Nicholas Panicola Jr.  
Armando Perez

**Village Clerk**  
Nancy Quinn

**Village Manager**  
Evan K. Summers

**Buildzoom**  
548 Market Street, Suite 14554  
San Francisco, California 94104

**Re: March 1, 2023 FOIA Request**

Dear Buildzoom:

I am pleased to help you with your March 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on March 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

*"Request a copy of your building permit records since January 15, 2023, to present."*

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:

- 1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued from January 15, 2023 – March 3, 2023. (2 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

Very truly yours,

  
Corey Williamsen  
Freedom of Information Officer  
Village of Bensenville



# VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT REQUEST FORM

BENSENVILLE  
VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN  
*Freedom of Information Officer*  
Village of Bensenville  
12 S. Center Street  
Bensenville, IL 60106

FROM: Name Janine Rugas  
Address 548 Market St. Suite 14554  
San Francisco, California 94104  
Phone 480-780-1151  
E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

12911

## **TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for Police Records):**

Request a copy of your building permit records since January 15, 2023, to present.

THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (*You must state whether your request is for a commercial purpose.* A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via:  E-Mail  U.S. Mail  Pick-Up\*

\**Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.*

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

03/01/2023

Date

Signature *janine rugas*

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

-----  
**COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER**

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438

E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

\*\*\*For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only\*\*\*

3/1/23  
Date Request Received

3/8/23  
Date Response Due

3/15/23  
Date Extended Response Due

By -  
Total Charges

3/3/23  
Date Documents Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee: \_\_\_\_\_

Location	Municipality	User Status	Application Rec'd	Project/Activity Desc Line 2
230 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/16/2023	SOLAR PANELS
253 NORTH PINE LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/18/2023	SEWER CLEAN OUT
111 NORTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/18/2023	GATE
1250 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	01/19/2023	R/R ANTENNAS & ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
1501 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	01/20/2023	FURNITURE INSTALL
1501 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/20/2023	CAT6 & DATE CABLING INSTALL
372 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/20/2023	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
520 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/20/2023	CONCRETE WORK
480 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/20/2023	FIRE SPRINKLER MODIFICATION
701 WEST MAPLE LANE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	01/23/2023	FENCE
1501 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/23/2023	COOLER, AMBIENT & DOCK
415 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/24/2023	R/R AC & FURNACE
18 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/25/2023	UPGRADE PANEL & BASEBOARD HEATER LINE
350 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/25/2023	DEMO WALLS & SUSPENDED CEILING
11 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	01/26/2023	PANEL UPDATES
750 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/26/2023	CAN LIGHTING INSTALLATION
596 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	01/26/2023	RESTAURANT RENOVATION
484 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	01/26/2023	NEW AWNINGS
480 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/26/2023	STRAY BOOTH INSTALL
1401 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/26/2023	RACKING
241 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/27/2023	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
1180 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/30/2023	SPECIAL USE VARIATION
560 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	01/30/2023	NEW PAVEMENT
1401 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/31/2023	FENCING & GATE
1109 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/31/2023	SOLAR PANELS
1401 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/31/2023	SPRINKLER SYSTEM
108 NORTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	01/31/2023	R/R GARAGE
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/01/2023	ADDITION, RENOVATION & SITE IMPROVEMENTS
290 BEELINE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/01/2023	1 NEW HSW SPRINKLER
1062 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/01/2023	FIRE ALARM DEVICES
358 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/01/2023	RE-ROOF
628 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/02/2023	OPENING WALL
833 EAGLE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/02/2023	FIRE ALARM
1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/02/2023	REMODEL
114 WEST GREEN STREET 102	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	02/03/2023	APPLICANT PAID FEES
480 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/03/2023	
1601 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/06/2023	INSTALL COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
840 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/06/2023	LOW VOLT WIRING
225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/06/2023	R/R 2 EXISTING MAKE UP AIR

595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/06/2023	UPGRADE PLUMBING
18 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/07/2023	DRYWALL
18 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	02/07/2023	R/R WATER HEATER
247 NORTH TIoga AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/08/2023	SUMP PUMP DISCHARGE INSTALL
208 NORTH MOHAWK DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/08/2023	EGRESS WINDOWS
1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/08/2023	R/R RTU
1218 WEST STONEHAM STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/09/2023	NEW FENCE
325 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/09/2023	ADDISTIONS TO FIRE ALARM
229 WEST GRAND AVENUE K	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/13/2023	SIGN
109 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/13/2023	FENCE
720 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	CLOSED BY INSPECTOR	02/14/2023	SITE FANCING
840 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/14/2023	SITE FENCING
720 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/14/2023	WALL MOUNTED & FREESTANDING SIGNS
840 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/14/2023	SIGN
1601 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/15/2023	CABLING - LOW VOLT
110 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/15/2023	FLAT ROOF
225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/16/2023	FIRE ALARM
11 WEST GREEN STREET 707	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/16/2023	ELECTRIC PANEL UPDATE
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/16/2023	SPRAY BOOTH
785 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/16/2023	MEZZANINE INSTALLATION
210 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/20/2023	SFH NEW CONSTRUCTION
621 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/20/2023	SIGN
11 WEST GREEN STREET 302	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/21/2023	ELECTRICAL WORK
422 EAST WASHINGTON STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/21/2023	SUMP PIPE
601 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/21/2023	RACKING
647 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/21/2023	SIGN
818 EAST GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/22/2023	GENERATOR
253 WEST WILLIAM STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/22/2023	ROOM DEMO
1120 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/22/2023	FIRE ALARM
350 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/23/2023	BACKFLOW DEVICE
260 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/24/2023	ELECTRIC BOX
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/24/2023	DEMO OFFICE
439 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/27/2023	R/R ROOF HOME & GARAGE
1068 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/27/2023	SEWER CLEAN OUT
1001 BRYN MAWR AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/27/2023	REPAIR TRUCK IMPACT
411 SOUTH PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	02/27/2023	R/R FRONT & REAR STAIRS AND SERVICE WALK
354 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/27/2023	R/R ELECTRIC SERVICE & PANEL UPGRADE
706 ALGONQUIN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/28/2023	NEW FENCE
1051 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/28/2023	FENCE
332 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	02/28/2023	FENCE